
 

 

 Environmental Test & Simulation Systems, QC Lab Test Gear 

 Electronic Test Equipment, Power Supplies & Loads 

 Measurement Sensors, Time & Frequency Solutions, GPS Simulators 

 Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning, Shock & Vibration Testing 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Action Instruments / Eurotherm 

• Process Signal Conditioners 

• Limit Alarms & Isolators 

• Digital Panel Meters 

• Math Function Modules 

Aries Test Systems 

• Crash Simulation Systems 

• Vehicle Component Systems 

• Static Airbag Deployment Systems 

• Free Motion Launchers 

• Bumper Impact Test Systems 

Orolia/Spectracom  

• Precise Time & Frequency Solutions 

• GPS Synchronized Clocks 

• GPS/GNSS Simulation 

• Mobile PNT, GPS, Precision Timing 

• Network Time Servers 

Cincinnati Sub-Zero 

• Environmental Test Chambers 

(Temperature/Humidity/Altitude) 

• Walk-in & Drive-in Chambers 

• HALT/HASS Chambers 

• Thermal Shock Chambers 

• Industrial Freezers 

Data Physics Corporation 

• Shakers & Sliptables 

• Vibration Control Systems 

• Dynamic Signal Analyzers 

• Portable Vibration Analyzers 

Despatch Industries 

• Industrial & Lab Ovens 

• Class A Ovens 

• Industrial Furnaces 

• Specialty Ovens 

Rhombus Energy Solutions 

• Regenerative Loads 

• AC & DC Load Banks 

• PV Array Power inverters 

Lion Precision 

• Eddy Current Displacement  Probes 

• Capacitive Displacement Probes 

• Machine Tool Spindle Performance 

Analyzers 

EdgeTech  Instruments 

• Chilled Mirror Dewpoint Instruments 

• Dewpoint Calibration Systems 

• Relative Humidity Cal Chambers 

• Humidity Probes & Transmitters 

EYE Applied Optix 

• IR Test Chambers & Lighting 

• UV Weathering Systems 

• Solar Simulation Systems 

• High Intensity LED Lighting 

S. Himmelstein & Company 

• Rotating Torque Sensors 

• Reaction Torque Sensors 

• Bearingless Torque Sensors 

• Torque & HP Displays 

Hioki USA Corporation 

• Power Quality Analyzers 

• Power Efficiency Meters 

• Data Recorders & Loggers 

• Leakage Current Testers 

• Resistance Testers 

Kikusui America Inc. 

• DC & AC Variable  Power Supplies 

• Electronic  Programmable Loads 

• Insulation Testers / Hipot Testers 

• EMC Test  Equipment 

Acutronic USA Inc. 

• Precision Motion Simulators 

• Angular Rage Tables 

• 5-axis Hardware-In the-Loop Systems 

• IMU & Accelerometer Calibration 
Centrifuges 

Perceptive Industries Inc. 

• Large Industrial Ovens & Dryers 

• Thermal Oxidizers / Fume Abatement 

• Production Conveyor Ovens 

Equilam N.A. 

• Salt & Fog Chambers 

• Cyclic Corrosion Chambers 

• Saturated Humidity 

• UV Weathering Chambers 

• Gravelometers 

Mecmesin Corporation 

• Force Testing Instruments 

• Mechanical Test Gauges 

• Closure Torque Testers 

• Peel/Adhesion Testers 

• Tensile Strength & Puncture Testers 

Meggitt Sensing Systems / Endevco 

• Accelerometers (PE, PR, VC, & IEPE) 

• Miniature Pressure Transducers 

• Charge Amplifiers 

• Accelerometer Calibration Devices 

• Modal Impact Hammers 

PMC Engineering LLC 

• Depth & Level Sensors 

• STS Pressure Transducers 

• Process Pressure Sensors 

• KA Motorsport Sensors 

Precision Filters Inc. 

• Precise Analog Signal Conditioning 

• Programmable Filters 

• cRIO Conditioning Modules 

• Multi-Channel Test Cell Systems 

• Resonance Compensation Systems 

Sensidyne, LP 

• Gas & Flame Detection 

• Fixed Point Gas Detection 

• Process Gas Monitoring 

EA Elektro-Automatik 

• Programmable DC loads 

• Regenerative loads 

• High Efficiency Programmable AC 
and DC Power Supplies 
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Shock, Vibration, Motion, & Displacement 

• Piezoelectric Accelerometers 

• IEPE Accelerometers 

• Piezoresistive Accelerometers 

• Variable Capacitive Accelerometers 

• Shock & Vibration Calibration Services 

• Shaker Control Systems 

• Modal & Structural Analysis Systems 

• Shakers and Slip Tables 

• Angular Rate Sensors 

• LVDT’s & RVT’s 

• Eddy Current Displacement Sensors 

• Capacitive Displacement Sensors 

Electronic Power Supplies, Loads, & Test Equipment 

• Programmable AC & DC Power Supplies 

• Programmable DC loads 

• Battery Test Systems 

• Fuel Cell Test Systems 

• EMC Test Equipment 

• Power Quality Analyzers 

• Power Efficiency Instruments 

• Hipot Testers 

• Insulation/Resistance Test Instrumentation 

• Electrical Power Recording Instruments 

Calibration & Metrology Products 

• Accelerometer Calibration Equipment 

• Pressure Calibration Systems 

• Dew Point Calibration Instrumentation 

• Relative Humidity Calibration Chambers 

• Torque & Load Calibration 

Force & Torque Sensors & Test Systems 

• Rotary and Reaction Torque Sensors 

• Load Cells 

• Laboratory Closure Torque Testers 

• Tensile & Compression Test Stands 

• Hand-held Load Displays 

• Torque & Mechanical Power Displays 

Gas Detection Systems 

• Gas & Flame Detection 

• Oxygen Monitors 

• Fixed Point Gas Detection 

• Process Gas Monitoring 

Environmental Test & Simulation Systems 

• Temperature & Humidity Chambers 

• Altitude Chambers 

• Thermal Shock Chambers 

• Corrosion (Salt/Fog)Test Chambers 

• HALT/HASS Systems 

• Industrial Freezers 

• Pharmaceutical Stability Chambers 

• Solar Simulation Systems 

• Weathering Chambers 

• Combined Environment (AGREE) Chambers 

• Crash Simulation Systems 

• Airbag Deployment Systems 

Pressure & Level Measurement Sensors 

• Pressure Transmitters / Transducers 

• Depth & Level Sensors 

• Miniature Pressure Sensors 

• Pressure and Level Switches 

• Multi-point Level Switches 

• Wastewater & Lift Station Monitoring 

• OEM Level Switches 

• CANbus Automotive Pressure Sensors 

• Ultrasonic Level Instruments 

• High Temperature PE Pressure Sensors 

Time & Frequency Solutions 

• Ultra-Precision Time & Frequency 

• GPS Synchronized Clocks 

• GPS/GNSS Simulation 

• Frequency Standards 

• Network Time Servers 

• SecureSync SAASM GPS Clock 

Data Acquisition Systems 

• Dynamic Signal Analysis Systems 

• High Speed Digitizers 

• Shock Event Recorders 

• Multi-purpose Data Acquisition 

• Wireless Data Systems 

• Test Cell Signal Conditioners 

Industrial Process Monitoring 

• Field Programmable Limit Alarms 

• Isolators – Signal Conditioners 

• Digital Process Indicators 

• Process Transmitters 

http://www.rdp-corp.com/
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